

Villa For Sale

Address: Stueng Mean chey, Mean Chey, Phnom Penh



CONTACT AGENT



IMPERIAL REALTY

Admin

H/P: +85585222868 | +85569993667

Email: centuryimperial@gmail.com

FACE AND FEATURES

Type	Bed	Bath	Lot (sqm)	Size (sqm)
Villa	4	5	184	78

For Sale > \$500,000 Est. Mortgage: \$3,761/month

DESCRIPTION

វីឡាភ្លោះសម្រាប់លក់ប្រជុំលនៅបុរីជីបម៉ុងផ្លូវ60m (L-2042) - តំលៃលក់ \$500,000 - តំលៃជួល \$2,000/ខែ - ទំហំដី: 8m X 23m - ទំហំផ្ទះ: 6m X 13m - បែរមុខទៅលិច - បង់បុរី - បន្ទប់: បន្ទប់គេង 4 បន្ទប់ទឹក 5 - អគ្គសំភារៈ - ទីតាំង: បុរីជីបម៉ុងផ្លូវ60m - ពិពណ៌នា: ទីតាំងល្អសម្រាប់ការរស់នៅសុវត្ថិភាពខ្ពស់ មានជាសុខភាព ខ្យល់បរិសុទ្ធផ្អែក លើផ្លូវធំ ការរស់នៅជាលក្ខណៈគ្រួសារ អំណោយផលខ្លាំង សំរាប់ការបើកជាអាជីវកម្ម មានមនុស្សរស់នៅច្រើនកុះករ អាចបើកជាមន្ទីរពេទ្យ ការិយាល័យ ឬធ្វើអាជីវកម្មផង... ទំនាក់ទំនងលេខ : 085 222 301 / 069 993 668 (Mr.Dano) -----

----- Twin Villa for sale or rent at Borey Chip Mong Street 60m (L-2042) - Price for Sale \$500,000 - Price for rent \$2,000/month - Land size 8m X 23m - House size 6m X 13m - Room 4 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms - No Furniture - Face to west - Location Borey Chip Mong Street 60m - Description Good location for living potential for opening office or commercial business good for hospital, school or guests house, especially good price Contact Us now: 085 222 301 / 069 993 668 (Mr.Dano)